
REFER TO SHEET "CI-CF-INFO" FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REGARDING THE
APPLICATION OF SEALANTS, FASTENERS, AND CLOSURE MATERIALS.

CONSULT METL-SPAN TO DETERMINE ALLOWABLE LOAD AND SPACING OF ATTACHMENT FASTENERS..

VERTICAL JOINT ATTACHMENT
DETAIL - WET SEALED

HORIZONTAL INSTALLATION
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TYPE 3 CLIP
FASTENER

1616PNC

1624PNC

1624PNC

1632PNC

TYPE 5 CLIP
FASTENER

1724PNC

1732PNC
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1740PNC

TYPE B CLIP
FASTENER
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1824PNC

1832PNC
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