

REFER TO SHEET "CI-CF-INFO" FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REGARDING THE APPLICATION OF SEALANTS, FASTENERS, AND CLOSURE MATERIALS.

CONSULT METL-SPAN TO DETERMINE ALLOWABLE LOAD AND SPACING OF ATTACHMENT FASTENERS...

Т	TYPE 3 CLIP FASTENER	TYPE 5 CLIP FASTENER	TYPE B CLIP FASTENER
2"	1616PNC	1724PNC	1816PNC
2.5"	1624PNC	1732PNC	1824PNC
3"	1624PNC	1732PNC	1824PNC
4"	1632PNC	1740PNC	1832PNC

COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL

VERTICAL JOINT ATTACHMENT
DETAIL - WET SEALED
HORIZONTAL INSTALLATION

2016 Metl-Span, an NCI Building Systems company. All rights reserved.

2H-VJ-02

DATE: Nov. 9, 2016